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Description

200201080000
12671

01/08/2002
11:08:12

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERIQUEST
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

200102080000
45901

200201080000
13361

01/08/2002
01:03:20

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BRANCH
BANKING &
TRUST CO

199809140003
59761

200201020000
02791

01/02/2002
03:03:29

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantor RELEASES PHILLIPS,
LERA M

199507140001
86621

200201080000
14031

01/08/2002
02:37:21

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BRANCH
BANKING &
TRUST CO

199805040001
60481

200201080000
14051

01/08/2002
02:38:37

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BRANCH
BANKING &
TRUST CO

199809030003
45471

200201080000
14071

01/08/2002
02:39:50

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BRANCH
BANKING &
TRUST CO

199707310002
40541

200201080000
14281

01/08/2002
02:56:56

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BRANCH
BANKING &
TRUST CO

199604040001
09621

200201080000
14331

01/08/2002
03:01:02

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BRANCH
BANKING &
TRUST CO

199806090002
13841

200201080000
14381

01/08/2002
03:04:51

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BRANCH
BANKING &
TRUST CO

199803310001
12781

200201080000
14451

01/08/2002
03:10:17

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BRANCH
BANKING &
TRUST CO

199804030001
19241

200201080000
14471

01/08/2002
03:11:31

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BRANCH
BANKING &
TRUST CO

199806100002
15171

200201080000
14611

01/08/2002
03:27:59

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BRANCH
BANKING &
TRUST CO

199803200000
98141

200201080000
14671

01/08/2002
03:33:07

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BRANCH
BANKING &
TRUST CO

199312100003
97241

200201080000
14681

01/08/2002
03:34:40

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BRANCH
BANKING &
TRUST CO

199312060003
87241

200201080000
14721

01/08/2002
03:37:32

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BRANCH
BANKING &
TRUST CO

199603280001
01971

200201080000
14851

01/08/2002
03:43:00

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BRANCH
BANKING &
TRUST CO

199403280001
00161

200201080000
15041

01/08/2002
04:00:10

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BRANCH
BANKING &
TRUST CO

199404060001
12591

200201080000
15031

01/08/2002
03:56:23

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BRANCH
BANKING &
TRUST CO

199805080001
68461

200201090000
15151

01/09/2002
08:23:27

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BRANCH
BANKING &
TRUST CO

199805200001
85271



200201090000
15331

01/09/2002
08:46:06

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BRANCH
BANKING &
TRUST CO

199804080001
25091

200201090000
15371

01/09/2002
08:50:50

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BRANCH
BANKING &
TRUST CO

199805180001
81741

200201090000
15361

01/09/2002
08:49:36

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BRANCH
BANKING &
TRUST CO

200201090000
15411

01/09/2002
08:54:45

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BRANCH
BANKING &
TRUST CO

199802270000
68401

200201090000
15471

01/09/2002
09:01:04

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BRANCH
BANKING &
TRUST CO

199803100000
82241

200201090000
15501

01/09/2002
09:02:21

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BRANCH
BANKING &
TRUST CO

199802190000
56031

200201090000
15751

01/09/2002
09:52:42

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BRANCH
BANKING &
TRUST CO

199809140003
58391

200201090000
15861

01/09/2002
10:10:49

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BRANCH
BANKING &
TRUST CO

199802200000
57881

200201090000
15881

01/09/2002
10:13:19

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BRANCH
BANKING &
TRUST
COMPANY

199805060001
65601

200201090000
15871

01/09/2002
10:11:58

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BRANCH
BANKING &
TRUST CO

199803300001
10681

200201090000
15991

01/09/2002
10:34:08

BANK OF
AMERICA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BRANCH
BANKING &
TRUST CO

199803090000
80011


