Search	Criteria F	ilters App	lied: Legal	Seq= 1,0;	Name= B	BANK OF	AMERICA;	Date Re	corded= 2	2002; Party	Seq= 1;
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
200201080000 12671	01/08/2002 11:08:12	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERIQUEST MORTGAGE COMPANY					200102080000 45901	·
200201080000 13361	01/08/2002 01:03:20	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BRANCH BANKING & TRUST CO					199809140003 59761	
200201020000 02791	01/02/2002 03:03:29	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantor	RELEASES	PHILLIPS, LERA M					199507140001 86621	
200201080000 14031	01/08/2002 02:37:21	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BRANCH BANKING & TRUST CO					199805040001 60481	
200201080000 14051	01/08/2002 02:38:37	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BRANCH BANKING & TRUST CO					199809030003 45471	
200201080000 14071	01/08/2002 02:39:50	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BRANCH BANKING & TRUST CO					199707310002 40541	
200201080000 14281	01/08/2002 02:56:56	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BRANCH BANKING & TRUST CO					199604040001 09621	
200201080000 14331	01/08/2002 03:01:02	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BRANCH BANKING & TRUST CO					199806090002 13841	
200201080000 14381	01/08/2002 03:04:51	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BRANCH BANKING & TRUST CO					199803310001 12781	
200201080000 14451	01/08/2002 03:10:17	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BRANCH BANKING & TRUST CO					199804030001 19241	
200201080000 14471	01/08/2002 03:11:31	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BRANCH BANKING & TRUST CO					199806100002 15171	
200201080000 14611	01/08/2002 03:27:59	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BRANCH BANKING & TRUST CO					199803200000 98141	
200201080000 14671	01/08/2002 03:33:07	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BRANCH BANKING & TRUST CO					199312100003 97241	
200201080000 14681	01/08/2002 03:34:40	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BRANCH BANKING & TRUST CO					199312060003 87241	
200201080000 4721	01/08/2002 03:37:32	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BRANCH BANKING & TRUST CO					199603280001 01971	
200201080000 14851	01/08/2002 03:43:00	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BRANCH BANKING & TRUST CO					199403280001 00161	
200201080000 15041	01/08/2002 04:00:10	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BRANCH BANKING & TRUST CO					199404060001 12591	
200201080000 15031	01/08/2002 03:56:23	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BRANCH BANKING & TRUST CO					199805080001 68461	
200201090000 5151	01/09/2002 08:23:27	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BRANCH BANKING & TRUST CO					199805200001 85271	

	1								
200201090000 15331	01/09/2002 08:46:06	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BRANCH BANKING & TRUST CO			199804080001 25091	
200201090000 15371	01/09/2002 08:50:50	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BRANCH BANKING & TRUST CO			199805180001 81741	
200201090000 15361	01/09/2002 08:49:36	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BRANCH BANKING & TRUST CO				
200201090000 15411	01/09/2002 08:54:45	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BRANCH BANKING & TRUST CO			199802270000 68401	
200201090000 15471	01/09/2002 09:01:04	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BRANCH BANKING & TRUST CO			199803100000 82241	
200201090000 15501	01/09/2002 09:02:21	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BRANCH BANKING & TRUST CO			199802190000 56031	
200201090000 15751	01/09/2002 09:52:42	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BRANCH BANKING & TRUST CO			199809140003 58391	
200201090000 15861	01/09/2002 10:10:49	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BRANCH BANKING & TRUST CO			199802200000 57881	
200201090000 15881	01/09/2002 10:13:19	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BRANCH BANKING & TRUST COMPANY			199805060001 65601	
200201090000 15871	01/09/2002 10:11:58	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BRANCH BANKING & TRUST CO			199803300001 10681	
200201090000 15991	01/09/2002 10:34:08	BANK OF AMERICA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BRANCH BANKING & TRUST CO			199803090000 80011	